Annex B Respondents Analysis — SEND Strategy and Funding

Q24. In what capacity are you responding to this survey?
Answer Choices

A parent / carer

A young person

An education professional

A health professional

A social care professional

A governor

A charity

A voluntary organisation

Other (please specify)

Q25. What is your sex?
Answer Choices
Male
Female
Other
Prefer not to say

Q26. What age were you on your last birthday?
Answer Choices

Under 18 years

18 - 24 years

25 - 34 years

35 - 44 years

45 - 59 years

60 - 75 years

Over 75 years

Prefer not to say

Q27. What ethnic group do you belong to?
Answer Choices
White - English / Welsh / Scottish / Northern Irish / British
White - Irish
White - Gypsy or Irish Traveller
White - Other

Responses

35.09%
0.00%
45.61%
1.75%
5.26%
7.02%
0.00%
0.00%
5.26%
Answered
Skipped

Responses

14.29%
76.79%
1.79%
7.14%
Answered
Skipped

Responses

0.00%
0.00%
10.71%
33.93%
42.86%
1.79%
0.00%
10.71%
Answered
Skipped

Responses

83.93%
0.00%
0.00%
3.57%
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Mixed / Multiple Ethnic Groups - White & Black Caribbean
Mixed / Multiple Ethnic Groups - White & Black African
Mixed / Multiple Ethnic Groups - White & Asian

Mixed / Multiple Ethnic Groups - Other

Asian / Asian British - Indian

Asian / Asian British - Pakistani

Asian / Asian British - Bangladeshi

Asian / Asian British - Chinese

Asian / Asian British - Other

Black / Black British - African

Black / Black British - Caribbean

Black / Black British - Other

Arab

Other

Not sure / don't know

Prefer not to say

Q28. Do you consider yourself to have a disability
Answer Choices

Yes

No

Not sure / don't know

Prefer not to say

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.79%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
10.71%
Answered
Skipped

Responses
5.36%
85.71%
0.00%
8.93%
Answered
Skipped

O OO0 OO O0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

N Ol
w o



