Annex B Respondents Analysis – SEND Strategy and Funding

Q24. In what capacity are you responding to this survey?

Answer Choices	Responses	
A parent / carer	35.09%	20
A young person	0.00%	0
An education professional	45.61%	26
A health professional	1.75%	1
A social care professional	5.26%	3
A governor	7.02%	4
A charity	0.00%	0
A voluntary organisation	0.00%	0
Other (please specify)	5.26%	3
	Answered	57
	Skipped	22

Q25. What is your sex?

Answer Choices	Responses	Responses	
Male	14.29%	8	
Female	76.79%	43	
Other	1.79%	1	
Prefer not to say	7.14%	4	
	Answered	56	
	Skipped	23	

Q26. What age were you on your last birthday?

Answer Choices	Responses	
Under 18 years	0.00%	0
18 - 24 years	0.00%	0
25 - 34 years	10.71%	6
35 - 44 years	33.93%	19
45 - 59 years	42.86%	24
60 - 75 years	1.79%	1
Over 75 years	0.00%	0
Prefer not to say	10.71%	6
	Answered	56
	Skipped	23

Q27. What ethnic group do you belong to?

Answer Choices	Responses	
White - English / Welsh / Scottish / Northern Irish / British	83.93%	47
White - Irish	0.00%	0
White - Gypsy or Irish Traveller	0.00%	0
White - Other	3.57%	2

Mixed / Multiple Ethnic Groups - White & Black Caribbean	0.00%	0
Mixed / Multiple Ethnic Groups - White & Black African	0.00%	0
Mixed / Multiple Ethnic Groups - White & Asian	0.00%	0
Mixed / Multiple Ethnic Groups - Other	0.00%	0
Asian / Asian British - Indian	0.00%	0
Asian / Asian British - Pakistani	0.00%	0
Asian / Asian British - Bangladeshi	0.00%	0
Asian / Asian British - Chinese	0.00%	0
Asian / Asian British - Other	1.79%	1
Black / Black British - African	0.00%	0
Black / Black British - Caribbean	0.00%	0
Black / Black British - Other	0.00%	0
Arab	0.00%	0
Other	0.00%	0
Not sure / don't know	0.00%	0
Prefer not to say	10.71%	6
	Answered	56
	Skipped	23

Q28. Do you consider yourself to have a disability

Answer Choices	Responses	
Yes	5.36%	3
No	85.71%	48
Not sure / don't know	0.00%	0
Prefer not to say	8.93%	5
	Answered	56
	Skipped	23